SHEET NO.
1
2
3
4
5-10
11
12

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
        SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS 2020-069-I
F.A.I.
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
IL 290- US20:  (COOK CO LINE RD. TO GRAND AVE.)
290 COOK & DUPAGE
CONTRACT NO. 62L47
45200300 JOINT OR CRACK FILLING POUND 67915
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
L SUM
FOOT 54147
FOOT 15893
FOOT 856
FOOT 1367
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 122
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
(EXPRESSWAYS)
78009004
78009006
78009008
78009012
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
SQ FT78009000
 LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING 533 507
45200100 JOINT OR CRACK ROUTING (PC CONCRETE
PAVEMENT AND SHOULDER)
FOOT
DUPAGE
STATE
10%
FEDERAL
90%
0005
COOK
STATE
10%
FEDERAL
90%
0005
123688 117504 6184
64520 3395
12 10 2
0.95 0.05
1 0.95 0.0570200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM
1 0.95 0.05
3
51440
17
2707
15099 794
814 42
1299 68
116 6
26
PEARCES